
C O R R I G E N D U M

Prevalence and Risk Factors Associated with Insomnia Symptoms Among 
the Chinese General Public After the Coronavirus Disease 2019 Epidemic 
Was Initially Controlled [Corrigendum]

Guo J, Yang L, Xu Y, et al. Nat Sci Sleep. 
2021;13:703–712.

The authors have advised affiliations 2 and 5 on page 703 
is incorrect. The correct affiliations should read 
“2Guangdong-Hong Kong-Macao Greater Bay Area 
Center for Brain Science and Brain-Inspired Intelligence, 
Southern Medical University, Guangzhou, Guangdong, 

People’s Republic of China” and “5Guangdong Mental 
Health Center, Guangdong Provincial People’s Hospital, 
Guangzhou, People’s Republic of China”.

The authors apologize for this error.

Nature and Science of Sleep                                                                                                             Dovepress 

Publish your work in this journal 
Nature and Science of Sleep is an international, peer-reviewed, open 
access journal covering all aspects of sleep science and sleep med
icine, including the neurophysiology and functions of sleep, the 
genetics of sleep, sleep and society, biological rhythms, dreaming, 
sleep disorders and therapy, and strategies to optimize healthy sleep. 

The manuscript management system is completely online and 
includes a very quick and fair peer-review system, which is all easy 
to use. Visit http://www.dovepress.com/testimonials.php to read real 
quotes from published authors.   

Submit your manuscript here: https://www.dovepress.com/nature-and-science-of-sleep-journal

Nature and Science of Sleep 2021:13 977                                                                      977
© 2021 Guo et al. This work is published and licensed by Dove Medical Press Limited. The full terms of this license are available at https://www.dovepress.com/terms.php 
and incorporate the Creative Commons Attribution – Non Commercial (unported, v3.0) License (http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc/3.0/). By accessing the work 

you hereby accept the Terms. Non-commercial uses of the work are permitted without any further permission from Dove Medical Press Limited, provided the work is properly attributed. For 
permission for commercial use of this work, please see paragraphs 4.2 and 5 of our Terms (https://www.dovepress.com/terms.php).

https://doi.org/10.2147/NSS.S325962

Nature and Science of Sleep                                                                 Dovepress
open access to scientific and medical research

Open Access Full Text Article

Received: 22 June 2021
Accepted: 22 June 2021
Published: 28 June 2021

N
at

ur
e 

an
d 

S
ci

en
ce

 o
f S

le
ep

 d
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

fr
om

 h
ttp

s:
//w

w
w

.d
ov

ep
re

ss
.c

om
/

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y.

https://www.dovepress.com
http://www.dovepress.com/testimonials.php
http://www.dovepress.com/permissions.php
https://www.dovepress.com

